
2021-2022
Red Bridge Elementary

School
Faculty and Staff List

Principal: Ms. Hamrick
816-612-4203

RHamrick@center.k12.mo.us

Secretary
Jackie Williamson

816-612-4201
jwilliamson@center.k12.mo.us

Office Clerk
Meg Nicely

816-612-4236
mnicely@center.k12.mo.us

Nurse
Lillie Young

816-612-4206
LYoung@center.k12.mo.us

Counselor
Jenn Burnett

816-612-4207
JBurnett@center.k12.mo.us

Social Worker/504 Building Coordinator

Megan Levika
816-612-4231

MLevika@Center.k12.mo.us

Behavior Interventionist
Monica Briones
816-612-4212

MBriones@center.k12.mo.us

KG Paige Eisenhauer
816-612-4222

Peisenhauer@center.k12.mo.us

Nicole Thomas
816-612-4217

nthomas@center.k12.mo.us

Kori Gates
816-612-4226

kgates@center.k12.mo.us

1st Briana Duenow
816-612-4220

Bduenow@center.k12.mo.us.us

Shalishia Lovelace-Jackson
816-612-4230

slovelacejackson@center.k12.mo.us

2nd Gabrielle Young
816-612-4224

gyoung@center.k12.mo.us

Justine Allen
816-612-4229

Jallen@center.k12.mo.us

3rd Marissa Morris
816-612-4228

mmorris@center.k12.mo.us

Devon Strahm
816-612-4223

DStrahm@center.k12.mo.us

Claire Hervieux
816-612-4208

Chervieux@center.k12.mo.us

4th Abby Moore
816-612-4221

Amoore@center.k12.mo.us

Jonathan Dwyer
816-612-4225

jdwyer@center.k12.mo.us

5th Jennie Beck
816-612-4219

jbeck@center.k12.mo.us

Madiha Azam
816-612-4209

Mazam@center.k12.mo.us

PEGS Jeanne Jewell
816-612-4210

jjewell@center.k12.mo.us

Art
Antonio Pecina
816-612-4213

APecina@center.k12.mo.us

Music
Kimberly Jackson

816-612-4237
KJackson@center.k12.mo.us

PE
Lacie Faison

816-612-4232
lfaison@center.k12.mo.us

Reading
Selena Ealey
816-612-4239

sealey@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Remi McDonald
816-612-4214

rmcdonald@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Linda Folkers
816-612-4238

SFolkers@center.k12.mo.us

Speech
Beth Eastman
816-612-4235

beastman@center.k12.mo.us

ALPS
Beth Bix

816-349-3655
bbix@center.k12.mo.us

ELL
Stephanie Easley

816-612-4215
seasley@center.k12.mo.us

Library Clerk
Jessica Ford
816-612-4211

jford@center.k12.mo.us

District Elementary Librarian
Erin Sharp

816-349-3307
esharp@center.k12.mo.us

Teaching & Learning Coach
Abby Masters Shlueter

816-612-4218
amastershlueter@center.k12.mo.us
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